
FRONT END LOADER

VH-DTP SERIESFor 75 - 120 hp tractors.



Versatile, ruggedly built for hard work and long life. 

For 75 - 120 hp tractors. Designed for 2 and 4 WD tractors.

Fixed and adjustable valve stands with joystick or two 
lever control valve are avaliable.

Mechanical self-leveling keeps attachments level when 
raising and lowering - stack round bales with ease.

High burst pressure phosphatized hydraulic steel tubing 
and JIC no-leak fittings are standard.

The optional single-lever control provides fast and smooth 
lift, lower, and dump cycles, making the loader operation 
faster, easier, and less fatiguing.

Attachment dump linkage provides greater attachment 
roll-back and dump angle. In addition, quick-attach compo-
nents (except VH-900-ER) allow for easy mount and dismount 
in a matter of minutes.

QuickOn / QuickOff mounting to tractor is accomplished 
quickly and positive locking prevents movement during 
operation.

SPECIFICATIONS VH-1201-DTP VH-1501-DTP
Maximum lift height
Clearance with bucket dumped
Reach at max. height
Maximum dump angle
Reach with bucket on ground
Bucket rollback angle
Digging depth
Overall height in carry position
Rollback with loader at full height
Lift capacity to full height
Lift and bucket cylinder diameter
Traction
Power required

ft
ft
ft
° 
ft
 °
in
ft
 ° 
lbs
in

hp

12’ 4”
9’ 6”
3’ 6”
107

7’ 11”
33
4

6’ 4”
26

2800
2 1/2

2 & 4 WD

12’ 4”
9’ 6”
3’ 6”
107

7’ 11”
33
4

6’ 4”
26

3350
3

2 & 4 WD

1
1
1

1

1
1

2

May vary depending on tractor size and model.
With 2,450 psi tractor hydraulic pressure system.

FRONT END LOADER

AVAILIABLE ATTACHMENTS
Forklift
Round Bale Spear
Square Bale Spear
Grapple Fork
Silage Grab

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

1
2
3
4
5

1

2

4 5

3

VH-1201-DTP VH-1501-DTP

Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400  /  Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905
Jesús María, Aguascalientes, México

Tel. (449) 92-BISON  /  Fax. (449) 922 4767

www.bison.com.mx
Contact your BISON dealer for more info and other available options.

* Tecnomec Agricola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the right to make any changes deemed necessary to the specifications without prior notice.

* Some pictures may include options that are not a part of the standard equipment.

75 - 120 75 - 120


