## TECHNOLOGY THAT INCREASES PRODUCTIVITY FRONT END LOADER

BISON.

For 75 - 120 hp tractors.

## **YOUR STRONGEST ALLY**



**VH-DTP SERIES** 



## FRONT END LOADER

.



Versatile, ruggedly built for hard work and long life. For 75 - 120 hp tractors. Designed for 2 and 4 WD tractors.

Fixed and adjustable valve stands with joystick or two lever control valve are avaliable.

Mechanical self-leveling keeps attachments level when raising and lowering - stack round bales with ease.



High burst pressure phosphatized hydraulic steel tubing and JIC no-leak fittings are standard.

The optional single-lever control provides fast and smooth lift, lower, and dump cycles, making the loader operation faster, easier, and less fatiguing.



Attachment dump linkage provides greater attachment roll-back and dump angle. In addition, quick-attach compo-nents (except VH-900-ER) allow for easy mount and dismount in a matter of minutes.

QuickOn / QuickOff mounting to tractor is accomplished quickly and positive locking prevents movement during operation.



AVAILIABLE ATTACHMENTS		VH-1201-DTP	VH-1501-DTP
1 Forklift		Yes	Yes
2 Round Bale Spear		Yes	Yes
3 Square Bale Spear		Yes	Yes
4 Grapple Fork		Yes	Yes
5 Silage Grab		Yes	Yes
		The second	S. Cartolo
SPECIFICATIONS		VH-1201-DTP	VH-1501-DTP
1 Maximum lift height	ft	12' 4"	12' 4"
1 Clearance with bucket dumped	ft	9' 6"	9' 6"
1 Reach at max. height	ft	3' 6"	3' 6"
Maximum dump angle	0	107	107
1 Reach with bucket on ground	ft	7' 11"	7' 11"
Bucket rollback angle	0	33	33
1 Digging depth	in	4	4
1 Overall height in carry position	ft	6' 4"	6' 4"
Rollback with loader at full height	0	26	26
<sup>2</sup> Lift capacity to full height	lbs	2800	3350
Lift and bucket cylinder diameter	in	2 1/2	3
Traction		2 & 4 WD	2 & 4 WD
Power required	hp	75 - 120	75 - 120

<sup>1</sup> May vary depending on tractor size and model. <sup>2</sup> With 2,450 psi tractor hydraulic pressure system.

\* Tecnomec Agricola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the right to make any changes deemed necessary to the specifications without prior notice. \* Some pictures may include options that are not a part of the standard equipment.

Contact your BISON dealer for more info and other available options.

www.bison.com.mx



Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400 / Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905 Jesús María, Aquascalientes, México Tel. (449) 92-BISON / Fax. (449) 922 4767